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APPLICATIONS
Ideal for draining hot water tanks, appliances, and aquariums as well  
as water transfer applications where easy portability is required.

FEATURES & BENEFITS
• Portable non-submersible transfer pump

• Rugged metal pump head and motor cover

• Corrosion- and rust-resistant 3/4” male garden hose threading

• Includes suction hose, strainer, suction attachment,  
and replacementimpeller/motor brush kit

Model Item
No. UPC HP Amps Volts Intake Discharge Cord 

Length

Gallons per Hour at Height
Shut-Off1' 

0.3 m
5' 

1.5 m
10' 
3 m

15'
4.6 m

RLMPFVK115 14942025 0 10121 00329 3 1/12 2.3 115 V 3/4" GHT 3/4" GHT 10' 
3 m

350
1325 L

300
1136 L

270
1022 L

240
908 L

38'
11.6 m

CARTON SPECIFICATIONS
Model Length Width Height Weight

(lbs)
Carton Cubes

(cu ft)
Master Pack 

Quantity
Pallet 

Quantity
Quantity 
per Layer

Layers 
per Pallet

RLMPFVK115 8.7''
22 cm

8.7''
22 cm

5.9''
15 cm

6.1 lbs. 
2.8 kg  0.2584 4 28 master 

packs
4 master 

packs
7 master 

packs
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Multi-Purpose Transfer Pump

RLMPFVK115 

MULTI-PURPOSE TRANSFER PUMP


