

MULTI-PURPOSE TRANSFER PUMP

APPLICATIONS

Ideal for draining hot water tanks, appliances, and aquariums as well as water transfer applications where easy portability is required.

FEATURES & BENEFITS

- Portable non-submersible transfer pump
- · Rugged metal pump head and motor cover
- Corrosion- and rust-resistant 3/4" male garden hose threading
- Includes suction hose, strainer, suction attachment, and replacementimpeller/motor brush kit



Model	Item No.	UPC	НР	Amps	Volts	Intake	Discharge	Cord Length	Gallons per Hour at Height				
									1′	5′	10′	15′	Shut-Off
									0.3 m	1.5 m	3 m	4.6 m	
RLMPFVK115	14942025	0 10121 00329 3	1/12	2.3	115 V	3/4" GHT	3/4" GHT	10′ 3 m	350 1325 L	300 1136 L	270 1022 L	240 908 L	38′ 11.6 m

CARTON SPECIFICATIONS

Model	Length	Width	Height	Weight (lbs)	Carton Cubes (cu ft)	Master Pack Quantity	Pallet Quantity	Quantity per Layer		
RLMPFVK115	8.7" 22 cm	8.7" 22 cm	5.9" 15 cm	6.1 lbs. 2.8 kg	0.2584	4	28 master packs	4 master packs	7 master packs	



